BIC® Mark-It Permanent Marker

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

FADE-RESISTANT, BRIGHT AND QUICK DRYING INK FOR CLEAN
AND PRECISE WRITING. TEXTURED RUBBERISED GRIP FOR
COMFORT AND CONTROL.

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

9608200000

us

1.60 cm

13.90 cm

1.60 cm

1.60 cm

11.20g

42.50 X 16.00 X 13.50 cm | 35.58 cm3
250 u.

2800.00 g

Two-Piece



